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Cistari Guillermo
Joubanoba Ricardo
Gauto Esteban

Rachid Andres

Gonzalez Carlos Andres
Alvarez Gustavo
Rodriguez Norberto N.
Wild Daniel

Mas Maria Laura

Lozza Omar Jorge
Lanza Eduardo

OBrien Patricio Martin
Fernandez Leonardo
Gurruchaga Daniel
Romano Antonio
Starnatori Omar Alberto
Arroyo Gonzalo

Soares Pastorini Claudio
Zacarias Marcelo Alberto
Viegas Nestor

Castany Juan Manuel
Borga Aldo

Lauria Angel Mario
Lareu Carlos

Olmos Garcia Gerardo
Vergagni Edgardo Ignacio
Gomez Cabrera Eduardo
Riccio Horacio David
Sabbadini Roberto
Garrido Walter

Franquini Oscar Alfredo
Destefano Eduardo
Bazziano Nestor

Dalmas Carlos

Sica Daniel

Perez Ruben Omar
Conte Hector Tito
Grasso Ernesto

Ventura Genaro

Brafia Doval Manuel Ventura
Rodriguez Julio Cesar
Gonzalez Alvano Alvaro Cono
Fernandez Antonio Alejandro
Araneo Carlos Hugo
Ceretta Alejandro

de Almeida Juan Carlos
Basanta Julio

Gianelli Pablo "Lobo"
Pumar Esteban
Fortunatto Federico
Cursaro Pedro

Abella Nazar Arturo
Asplanato Gustavo
Guerra Alejandro

Ayerbe José Luis Francisco
Pugh Gerardo Enrique
Cravero Italo Jose
Ostrowsky Ricardo Gabriel
Cuestas Daniel

Cipolloni Osvaldo

Batalla Anselmo
Kaminski Adriano

Weiss Pablo Anibal
Rodriguez Roberto
Cerizola Ingo

Gottero German
Camacho Oscar
Fernandez Javier

Gallo Daniel Oscar
Delgado Mario

Battiato Sergio Claudio
Croce Raul Alberto

de Crecenzio Bernardo
Urroz Gustavo Daniel
Aguero Daniel

Hugalde Dario

Mendez Sardo Sergio Ruben
Fernandez Luis Ricardo
Trujillo German

Mera Gabriel

Jacome Fernando
Duhart Ricardo

Riveros Cecilia

Rachid Robert

Sobrino Sergio

Fiestas Jorge

Frechou Alejandro P.
Wild Jacqueline

Lopez Alvaro

Breuer Federico

Lanza Javier

Abelleira Guillermo
Valenzi Alejandro
Gurruchaga Uriel
Scheck Nicolas
Quattrocchio Miguel Angel
Aicardi Alberto

Rivero Colman Oscar
Zacarias Ignacio Agustin
Viegas Tomas

Poggio Leandro
Chomiak Sergio

Banfi Guillermo

Schmidt Virginia
Bergmann José
Sorrentino Victor

Ruiz Alberto

Garcia Jorge Daniel
Liberati Gustavo
Basigaluz Augusto
Franquini Matias

Roldan de Destefano Graciela
Orsatti Walter

Dalmas Emanuel

Sica Nicolas

Rossotti Graciela Teresa
Lopez Jose Angel
Lacaze Raul

Porfiri Mario

Guigou Rostan Sergio Daniel
Gonzalez Ruben Oscar
Morales Caceres Leonardo Javier
Eslava Jose

Martinez Areosa Raul
Ceretta Paulo
Schulmeister German
Thul Walter

Domato Juan Hector
Pumar Santiago
Fortunatto Nicolas

Laifio Ricardo

Molinas Alfredo
Burguefio Fernando
Volonte Juan
Campanello Eduardo Miguel Angel
Ruiz José Fernando
Sauro Fernando Marcelo
Sinisgalli Mario Nicolas
Machao Marcelo
Escalon Juan Roque
Irigaray Juan Carlos
Natale Tadeo

Tapia Emilio Hernan
Zivec danilo

Nodale Stefano

Blanco Cesar

Micak Julio

Fernandez Mariana
Moya Ricardo

Del Barba Osvaldo José
Battiato Eliana Giselle
Cortes Andres Nicolas
Silva varela Rafael

Gil Maria Virginia

Baez Maria de la Cruz
Denis Carmelo "Chocho"
Sagas Bautista Richard
Racca Gustavo

Blanco Gonzalo

Fontana Gino

Torino 380

Opel Kadett Coupe
Volkswagen Karmann Ghia
Mini 1275 GT

Fiat 1500 Berlina
BMW 2002
Peugeot 404

BMW 2002

BMW 2002
Peugeot 404 GP
Ford Escort Mk2
Fiat 1100

Peugeot 404

Ford Falcén Futura
Alfa Romeo Giulia
Peugeot 404

Fiat 128 Berlina
Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 404

Ford Falcon de lujo
Ford Falcon

Fiat 1.500 Coupe
Peugeot 404
Peugeot 404
Volkswagen TL
Peugeot 404 GP
BMW 320

Volvo 122 "S" B20
Peugeot 404 GP
Ford Cortina

Ford Escort MK1
Peugeot 404
Peugeot 404
Peugeot 404

Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 404
Peugeot 404

Ford Falcon
Peugeot 404

BMW 2002
Chevrolet Coupe
Fiat Europa

Fiat 1500 BERLINA
Fiat 1500 Coupe
BMW 320

Fiat 1500 Berlina
BMW 2002
Mercedes Benz 220
BMW 2002

BMW 2002
Chevrolet Coupe
Peugeot 404

Fiat 125 Berlina
Fiat 147 cl
Volkswagen Sedan Escaraba
Chevrolet Coupé Master 85
Peugeot 404 GP
Renault Gordini IKa SEDAN
Ford Falcon
Chevrolet 400

Fiat 1500 Berlina
Fiat 1500 Berlina
Fiat 1500 Coupe
Peugeot 404
Volkswagen Escarabajo 1200
Alfa Romeo Sprint Veloce
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 320

Fiat Cupé 1500
Peugeot 404

Fiat 1500

Peugeot 404
Volkswagen Passat
Peugeot Sedan 4 ptas
Renault 4

Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 2002
Peugeot 404 GP
Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort mk 2
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49:31:44.59
49:31:47.31
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49:31:57.78
49:32:02.61
49:32:09.96
49:32:11.02
49:32:11.37
49:32:11.58
49:32:12.12
49:32:14.44
49:32:20.60
49:32:22.49
49:32:23.54
49:32:27.55
49:32:28.47
49:32:32.69
49:32:36.33
49:32:43.76
49:32:44.81
49:32:45.08
49:32:52.25
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49:33:18.03
49:33:20.93

2222222222222 Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z22222Z22222Z2Z22222222222222222222222222




14°GRAN PREMIO DEL URUGUAY - 2017
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS
CAT

CAT

PILOTO

COPILOTO

AUTO

PAIS

TIEMPO TOTAL +
PENALIZACION

m
w
5

DM dMmMNMOUOEdNownogmoNnonogd>gddndoooooommomooongooonmmmogoogogdommg

Golia Guillermo

Gottero Rostan Eduardo
Saavedra Gustavo

Tome Miguel

Pavicich Ricardo Antonio
Feijoo Marcelino

Mouchet Francisco

De Luca Luis Hugo
Lazard Laurent

Horvat Claudio Alejandro
Segales Jorge

Harispe Martin

Maggi Roberto

Dalmas Alberto

Gonnet Ricca Marcelo
Valiente Gustavo

Gestido Alvaro

D'Alfonso Juan Carlos
Albin Mario

Cabrera Bertone Juan Andres
Barreiro Antonio

Scotta Abel

Rossi Daniel Omar
Gonnet Daniel

Quintas Jose Luis
Escudero Sandro
Ahumada Oscar Fernando
Guillama Tabarez Pablo Alejandro
Grasso Daniel

Da Rosa Ricardo

Farias Daniel Ricardo
Barran Lopez Juan Carlos
Cuecco Jorge Alberto
Perrou Jourdan Rafael Gonzalo
Ferrari Oscar Eduardo
Zazzali Gustavo

Concha Wilater Gabriel
Campos Domingo Nicolas
Carrizo Juan Gregorio
Techera Ignacio
Fernandez Horacio Alberto
Azambuya Leonardo

DI DONNA BRUNO
Bondoni De Sosa Eduardo
Brohme Federico

Sarri Pedro Raul

Urrea Manuel

Di Gangi Marcelo

Delgado Martin

Pinto Carlos

Denis Fernando

Diaz Jorge Vicente
Rodriguez Ernesto
Petruzzi Gustavo Osvaldo
Gomez Gerardo

Lopez Jose Ignacio

Firpo Jorge

Palacio Gadea Juan Jose
Falcon Daniel Eduardo
Casale Daniel

Cortes Ramos Mariano Daniel

Perfetti Patricia Sara
Cendon Rolando
Fernandez Washington
Barreiro Andres

Alseda Jorge Oscar

Albors Romera Juan Vicente
Arrijuria Ruben

Torres Roberto

Cervini Daniel

Martinez Jose Horacio
Tastas Hector

Harispe Mateo

Maggi Juan Manuel

Justet Gaston

Gonnet Javier

Forlani Luis Damian

Silva Walter

D'Alfonso Ignacio Jesus
Ernst David

Cabrera Bertone Jose Manuel
Spatola Alejandro

Sosa Daniel

Nasazzi Jorge Luis

Roland Mildred

Alanis Luis Oscar
Escudero Ignacio

Reggiani Andrea

Aizpun Sebastian

Ferrando Marcos

Pereyra Martha

Madelaire Silvia Antonia
Lujambio Apecechea Veronica
Gauchat Raul Amado
Leguisamo Martinez Carlos Justing
Cubero Raquel Cecilia
Cayssials Maria Ines
Concha Alejandro nelson
Lanaro Ojeda Gabriel Alberto
Luna Juan Carlos

Matos Maisonave Juan Buyayin
Scarcelli Christian Eduardo
Rodriguez Gonzalo
RODRIGUEZ LUIS
sbrocca pablo

Salino Mario

Cotella Alberto

Soraide Oscar Mauricio
Favuzzi Luis

Pefia Ruben

Pereyra Pigerl Roberto
Denis Bachi

Virga Carlos Daniel
Rodriguez Ricardo

Oppizzi Orlando Daniel
Olivera Gaston

Braga Hebert

Fernandez Juan Carlos
Palacio Edgardo

Falcon Hector Carlos
Casale Florencio

Cortes Maccarini Ignacio

Ford Coupe

Ford Escort

Fiat 147

Ford MK1 Escort
Ford Coupe

Ford Escort

Ford Falcon

Fiat 1500 BERLINA
Volkswagen Fusca
Ford Falcon angostado
Ford Capri
Volkswagen Ti
Peugeot 404

BMW 2002

Ford Escort GT

Fiat 124

VW Fusca 113/1600
Ford Falcon

Torino Se 300

Ford escort mk2
Ford Escort

Fiat 1500 Berlina
Peugeot 404

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 404
Citroen GS Special
Fiat 1500
Volkswagen Pasat LS
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Fiat 1500

Ford Escort xr31981
Chrysler Valiant Il
Peugeot 504 2000 SE
lka Torino 380 PF622
Ford Coupe

Citroen 3 Cv Azam M 28
Ford Falcon

Fiat Coupe

BMW 2002

Fiat 1500 Coupe
BMW 320

BMW 2002

Fiat Berlina
Peugeot 404

Ford Coupe

Fiat 1500 COUPE
Ford Falcon

Abarth 1000TC

Fiat 1500

BMW 2002ti

Ford Falcon TC
Ford Escort Escort 1600
Fiat 1500 berlina
BMW 2002
Volkswagen Brasilia
Peugeot 404
Chevrolet

Saab 96

Peugeot 404 GP
Fiat 600 R Abarth
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49:33:20.96
49:33:21.32
49:33:25.02
49:33:26.37
49:33:29.12
49:33:33.81
49:33:34.40
49:33:56.21
49:33:57.56
49:33:59.15
49:34:04.36
49:34:15.20
49:34:18.32
49:34:30.60
49:34:50.02
49:35:17.02
49:35:21.56
49:35:22.88
49:35:26.97
49:35:47.02
49:36:06.70
49:36:15.28
49:36:20.62
49:36:26.31
49:36:30.24
49:36:40.93
49:36:52.36
49:36:54.57
49:37:24.11
49:37:25.01
49:37:27.83
49:37:35.17
49:38:30.81
49:40:09.01
49:40:10.35
49:41:10.68
49:41:27.26
49:44:14.25
49:44:21.58
49:44:45.77
49:51:04.48
49:54:40.37
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